
Wood Edge School Calendar  

2021 - 2022 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Starts on: Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Half Term: Monday 25 October - Friday 29 October 2021 

Ends: Friday 17 December 2021 

 

Inset day – Monday 1st November 2021 

Inset day – Friday 17th December 2021 

 

Spring Term 2022 

Starts on: Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Half Term: Monday 14 February - Friday 18 February 2022 

Ends: Friday 1 April 2022 

 

Inset day – Monday 21st February 2022 

 

Summer Term 2022 

Starts on: Tuesday 19 April 2022 

May day: Monday 2 May 2022 

Half Term: Monday 30 May -Friday 3 June 2022 

Ends: Friday 22 July 2022 

 

Inset day – Monday 6th June 2022 

Inset day – Friday 22nd July 2022 

 

 

Throughout the year there may be a small possibility dates of inset days may change 

due to essential events or mandatory training/refreshers within the company.  

Advanced communication will be given if this occurs.  


